
Lancaster Co. DHIA Ray P Bollinger
Angie RH
Alta GrH

Joseph C Wivell
Brandy RH

Samuel E Beiler
Shirley RH
Linda RH

Clyde W Martin
Leta RH
Janie RH

Harry Zimmerman Jr
Bertha RH
Sparkle RH

Titus B Stoner
Heather RH

(Continued from Page B 4)
*)ohnE Fisher
9 31 RH

J MoweryFreyJr
Topper RH

J Carl Zander
Kara RH

Twin Oak Farms
60 GrH

PaulS Sauder
Kris RH
Pabst RH
Donna RH

Marvin K Witmer
Deena RH
Falme RH

Star-Rock Associates
251 RH
261 RH

305 20,805

20,009

18,991

20,073

17,774
19,941
17,851

18,078
20,486

Penny RH
Richard G Wenger

Lydia RBrSw
Jonas E Stoltztus

288 GrH2-11
7-10

305
305

17,971
18,903

742
710

[commodity report at]
. your fingertips. j

You can get it quickly and easily by calling Baches COMMODITY
HOTLINE in Harrisburg. We ll give you recorded opening com-
ments, a mid-session report, and a summary of the day’s activities
after the close. It’s the type of information commodity traders want
and need.
Find out more about the Bache COMMODITY HOTLINE. Just call
John Schreckengaust in our Harrisburg office at 717-761-7344.

Bache
The winning attitude at Bache. Put it to work for you. "

The Plaza 21 Bldg., Camp Hill, Pa. 17011 |
Moff than 190 worldwide Member SIPC
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301
305

17,123
19,239

305 25,282

305
305

19,707
17,697

305
305

19,682
17,281

305
305

20,708
15,599

36
47

305
305

17,412
15,966

305 19,476

305 19,212

738
717

736

736
679

736
706

735
733

734
671

730

730
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305

305

305

305
305
305

305
305

7-9
4-6
7-9

750

748

748

747

745
705
698

744
682

39

48
82

3 11

11 6
5 7

8-4
59

30
10-7

lartmJohn
Jo RH 311

Christian & Katie King
305 21,636 34

67 GrH
Robert D Harmsh

19,008

Gina GrH
John M Zimmerman

17,035

30
Rowill Farm

GrH 19,710

Burny 45 RH 5-9
George M Hurst

18,092

93 GrH 4-3
Donald R Bare

63 4-4

14,603

19,093
Robert Metzler & Son
Bonnie 1 RH 7 6
Earl Horst

17,096

Gay RH 5 8
Dawle RH 9 0
Robert Kmdig

19,732
17,529

Karen RH 4-7
Galen W Crouse

18,978

Jo RH 6-10
Weaver Homestead Farm

88 GrH 2 11
Gusty Crest Farm

21,605

18,235

Betsy GrH
David K Stoltzfus

19,652

Bob
JohnE Kreider

Lyneta
Glenn F Shenk

RH • 54 20,768

RH 4 5 20,437

Amy GrH 3 9
Robert L Shelly

20,534

Carol RH 4 2
Jacobs Dienner

19,585

Happy
Roy C Neff

RH 4-8 19,790

Pansy RH 4 7
Penny RH 3-11

PaulH Rohrer&Sons
35 GrH

David L Landis
Joanne GrH

Daniel M Stoltzfus
Sandra RH

Wilbur N Erb
A 30 RH

John Omar Stoltzfus
Ina RH
Maggie RH

Martin H Good
Ginger RH

C WitmerSherer
Ritzy RH

Robert C Grorf
Solar RH

Sam K Stoltzfus
Cora GrH

Edwin J Landis
Sue GrH

Tom Zartman

19,383
18,310

17,247

18,414

18,060

18,902

18,232
18,049

16,664

20,919

18,972

18,325

18,241

GrH
RH
RH

15,146
23,070
16,112178

Paul D Welk
Dixie

John S Wenger
20,403

11Kath RH
40 Emily RH

Hiram S Aungst

18,552
18,004

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 2i, 1980—85
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305

305

305

305

305

305

305
305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305
305

305

305

305

305

305
305

305

305

305

305

305

305
305
305

305

305
305

177
91

5 10

7 11

10 10
7 10

2-10

729

729

729

727

727

725

724

722

720
711

720

719

719

718

716

714

713

713

712

712
704

712

711

711

710

710
686

710

709

709

709

709

709
684
677

708

708
692

42

36
41

34

3 6'

43

34

47
30
42

38
38

‘Five years ago, when we chose the diesel engines

to power our 750-acre irrigation system, fuel econ-
omy was what we were looking for and we looked
at a lot of engines The Deutz diesel was by far the
best on that score Other Deutz users told us they
had cut their fuel bill by about 25 percent-we Ve
done better than that They also saio the separate
air-cooled cylinders on a Deutz are very easy to

service I couldn't tell you about that—we've never
had to repair one"—Bill Bonlragor, Operations Manager
Estrella River Properties, Ltd , Paso Robles, Ca

Deutz engines consume less fuel simply because
their advanced design makes them more efficient
They run at higher head temperatures and make
better use of the fuel They are more dependable,
longer-running because of their solid quality and
superior cooling system About half the causes of
downtime in liquid-cooled engines are attributable
to breakdowns in the cooling system In air-cooled
Deutz diesels, there can be no freeze-ups or boil-
overs, no broken water hoses, no water-pump

failures, no cavitation, none of the problems liquid-
cooled engines are heir to

Throughout the world, wherever the going is
toughest, Deutz air-cooled diesels are going strong

DEUTZ
AIR-COOLED DIESEL ENGINES

3 to 500 HP
Distributed in this area by:

(tßiifYier Diesel Inc.
312 W. Main St. New Holland, PA

Ph: 717-354-4181
Retail, Wholesale & O.E M. Sales

305

303

305
302
302
305

305

305

Pauline RH
Paul M Fahnestock

18,272

100 GrH
Samuel F Long

20,059

Jane RH
Sharon RH
Patty RH
Duchess RH

Melvin J Martin
Tilda RH

Emanuel B Lapp
Ruth GrH

Melvin M Groff
Dolly GrH
Cammy

Jonas B King

18,522
16,464
18,951
19,139

18,182

17,384

305
305

17,880
18,153

Robin
Barb

3 7 305 15,881
410 281 17980

(Turn to Page B 6)

44
38

For the Finest In
Liquid Manure Equipment

BETTER-BILT *HUSKEE<-
THEY'RE IN THE BUSINESS OF

BUILDING MANURE EQUIPMENT
THAT PERFORMS.

i We Are Competitive

• PLANNING LAYOUTS • SALES • INSTALLATION * SERVICE

SHENK’S FARM SERVICE
501 E. WOODS DRIVE, LITITZ, PA 17543

• Bulk Tanks* Therma*Stor
Our Service Trucks Are Radio Dispatched

24 Hr Service Offered

8 10
3-
4-
7-4

37
11 10GrH

707

706

706
697
677
673

701

701

700
686

700
692

39

38
42
36
3 5

39

40

39
38


